Touchstone® 8x4 DOCSIS®
Cable Modem, CM900
Specifications
Physical
Operating Temperature °F (°C) 3
Operating Relative Humidity (Min-Max) 5
Storage Temperature °F (°C) -4
Dimensions (H x W x D) in. (cm) 6

VCCI
RoHS, WEEE
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
790473 Touchstone CM900A/NA DOCSIS 3
50/60 HZ power supply with 6 foot
Ethernet Cable
790474 Touchstone CM900A/CE DOCSIS 3.
50/60 Hz power supply with 6 foot
Ethernet Cable
790582 Touchstone CM900C/JA DOCSIS 3.0
VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with 6
790476 Touchstone CM900S/CE Dual Mode
integrated 220-240 VAC  50 Hz powintegrated 220 240 VAC, 50 Hz pow
Install Guide and Ethernet Cable; eq
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The capabilities, system requirements and/or compatibility with third-party products